	THE PROJECT TEAM

	
	NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE Numbers  Office/Home/Cell

	Executive Project Sponsor
	William Pratt
	William.Pratt@po.state.ct.us
	(860)-594-3320

	Business Manager
	Eric Bergeron
	Eric.Bergeron@po.state.ct.us
	594-3152

	Technology Manager
	John Molina
	John.Molina@po.state.ct.us
	594-3532

	Program Steering Committee Members
	William Pratt
Kate Trudeau

Charles Dew

Jose Romero

Rick Hanley

James Sime

Robert Ramirez

Barbara Breslin
	William.Pratt@po.state.ct.us
Katherine.Trudeau@po.state.ct.us
Charles.Dew@po.state.ct.us
Jose.Romero@po.state.ct.us
Richard.Hanley@po.state.ct.us
James.Sime@po.state.ct.us
robert.ramirez@fhwa.dot.gov
Barbara.Breslin@fhwa.dot.gov
	594-3320
594-3549

594-2209

594-3512

258-0374

258-0309



	Business Partners
	
	
	

	Business Requirements Lead
	Eric Bergeron
	Eric.Bergeron@po.state.ct.us
	594-3152

	Business Test Lead
	Engineering Applications
	Eric.Bergeron@po.state.ct.us
	594-3152

	Business Deployment Lead
	Julie Annino
	Julie.Annino@po.state.ct.us
	594-2730

	Business Representatives
	Tony Servidone
	Anthony.Servidone@po.state.ct.us
	594-3478

	Business Representatives
	John Rinaldi
	John.Rinaldi@po.state.ct.us
	594-3320

	Business Representatives
	Elaine Richard
	Elaine.Richard@po.state.ct.us
	594-3278

	Technology Partners
	
	
	

	Tech Design Lead
	John Molina
	John.Molina@po.state.ct.us
	594-3532

	Tech Development Lead
	Chris Sparks
	Chris.Sparks@po.state.ct.us
	594-3321

	Tech Test Lead
	Lilianna Kalinowksi
	Lilianna.Kalinowski@po.state.ct.us
	594-3574

	Tech Security Lead
	Chris Sparks
	Chris.Sparks@po.state.ct.us
	594-3321

	Tech Network Support Lead
	Jim Goodwin
	james.goodwin@po.state.ct.us
	594-3544

	Tech Production Support Lead
	Chris Sparks,

John Molina
	Chris.Sparks@po.state.ct.us
John.Molina@po.state.ct.us
	594-3321
594-3532

	Other Roles
	
	
	

	Finance Lead 1
	James Fallon
	James.Fallon@po.state.ct.us
	594-3152

	Finance Lead 2
	Darren Meyers
	Darren.Meyers@po.state.ct.us
	594-2973

	Finance Lead 3
	Christine Conroy
	Christine.Conroy@po.state.c.us
	594-2009

	Tech Architect
	James Goodwin
	james.goodwin@po.state.ct.us
	594-3544

	Facilitator
	William Pratt
	William.Pratt@po.state.ct.us
	594-3320

	Procurement Lead
	Marilyn Goslowski
	Marilyn.Goslawski@po.state.ct.us
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